Tamariki Waka Ama Regatta 2023

Primary School - Year 5 & 6

Results
TIME PLACING EVENT ROUND RACE SCHEDULE

Race 01 Tamariki W12 - 250m Straight Heat1/2 10:00 AM
1:21 1st Lynmore Tahi Lynmore Primary School
1:37 3rd Otonga Taniwha 1 Otonga Road School
1:36 2nd Oho Tangata Rotorua Primary School
Race 02 Tamariki W12 - 250m Straight Heat2/3 10:15 AM
1:41 3rd Te Koutu Te Kura Kaupapa Maori O Te Koutu
1:39 2nd Rotokawa Waikawa Rotokawa School
1:45 4th Oho Ki Te Ao Rotorua Primary School
1:32 1st Otonga Taniwha 2 Otonga Road School
Race 03 Tamariki W12 - 250m Straight Heat3/3 10:30 AM
1:46 4th Horohoro Horohoro School
1:37 2nd Lynmore Rua Lynmore Primary School
1:34 1st Tutanekai Owhata Primary School
1:42 3rd Hinemoa Owhata Primary School
Race 04 Tamariki W12 - 250m Straight Bowl Semi 10:45 AM
1:41 3rd Otonga Taniwha 1 Otonga Road School
1:38 1st Te Koutu Te Kura Kaupapa Maori O Te Koutu
2:01 4th Oho Ki Te Ao Rotorua Primary School
1:39 2nd Hinemoa Owhata Primary School
Race 05 Tamariki W12 - 250m Straight Plate Semi 11:00 AM
1:37 2nd Rotokawa Waikawa Rotokawa School

Oho Tangata- Rotorua Primary-School
1:34 1st Lynmore Rua Lynmore Primary School
1:54 3rd Horohoro Horohoro School
Race 06 Tamariki W12 - 250m Straight Champ Semi 11:15 AM
1:34 3rd Otonga Taniwha 2 Otonga Road School
1:31 1st Lynmore Tahi Lynmore Primary School
1:33 2nd Tutanekai Owhata Primary School
Race 07 Tamariki W12 - 500m Turn Heat1/3 11:45 AM
4:08 2nd Tutanekai Owhata Primary School

Oho Ki-Te Ao Rotorua Primary-School
4:00 1st Oho Tangata Rotorua Primary School
4:13 3rd Te Koutu Te Kura Kaupapa Maori O Te Koutu
Race 08 Tamariki W12 - 500m Turn Heat2/3 12:40 PM



3:47
4:00
4:09
3:59

Race 09
3:54
4:51
4:36
4:29

Race 13
1:43
1:36
1:32
1:55

Race 14
1:36
1:39
1:37

Race 15
1:34.12
1:34.92

1st
3rd
4th
2nd

1st
4th
3rd
2nd

3rd
2nd
1st
4th

1st
3rd
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

Lynmore Rua
Hinemoa

Oho Ki Te Ao
Otonga Taniwha 2

Tamariki W12 - 500m Turn
Otonga Taniwha 1
Rotokawa Waikawa
Lynmore Tahi

Horohoro

Tamariki W12 - 250m Straight
Te Koutu

Hinemoa

Otonga Taniwha 1

Oho Ki Te Ao

Tamariki W12 - 250m Straight
Lynmore Tahi

Tutanekai

Otonga Taniwha 2

Tamariki W12 - 250m Straight

Lynmore Primary School
Owhata Primary School

Rotorua Primary School

Otonga Road School

Heat3/3

Otonga Road School
Rotokawa School
Lynmore Primary School
Horohoro School

Bowl Finals 1 /1

Te Kura Kaupapa Maori O Te Koutu
Owhata Primary School

Otonga Road School

Rotorua Primary School

Champ Finals 1/1
Lynmore Primary School
Owhata Primary School
Otonga Road School

Plate Finals 1/1

Lynmore Rua Lynmore Primary School

Rotokawa Waika Rotokawa School
Horohoro Horohoro School

Oho Tangata-  Retorua Primary-School

1:20 PM

2:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM



