Tamariki Waka Ama Regatta 2023 Primary School - Year 5 & 6

Results

TIME	PLACING	EVENT	ROUND	RACE SCHEDULE
Race 01		Tamariki W12 - 250m Straight	Heat 1 / 2	10:00 AM
1:21	1st	Lynmore Tahi	Lynmore Primary School	
1:37	3rd	Otonga Taniwha 1	Otonga Road School	
1:36	2nd	Oho Tangata	Rotorua Primary School	
Race 02		Tamariki W12 - 250m Straight	Heat 2 / 3	10:15 AM
1:41	3rd	Te Koutu	Te Kura Kaupapa Maori O Te Koutu	
1:39	2nd	Rotokawa Waikawa	Rotokawa School	
1:45	4th	Oho Ki Te Ao	Rotorua Primary School	
1:32	1st	Otonga Taniwha 2	Otonga Road School	
Race 03		Tamariki W12 - 250m Straight	Heat 3 / 3	10:30 AM
1:46	4th	Horohoro	Horohoro School	
1:37	2nd	Lynmore Rua	Lynmore Primary School	
1:34	1st	Tutanekai	Owhata Primary School	
1:42	3rd	Hinemoa	Owhata Primary School	
Race 04		Tamariki W12 - 250m Straight	Bowl Semi	10:45 AM
1:41	3rd	Otonga Taniwha 1	Otonga Road School	
1:38	1st	Te Koutu	Te Kura Kaupapa Maori O Te Koutu	
2:01	4th	Oho Ki Te Ao	Rotorua Primary School	
1:39	2nd	Hinemoa	Owhata Primary School	
D 05		Townswitz 1842 250m Chroisth	Diete Comi	44.00 884
Race 05	Ond	Tamariki W12 - 250m Straight Rotokawa Waikawa	Plate Semi	11:00 AM
1:37	2nd		Rotokawa School	
1:34	1st	Oho Tangata	Rotorua Primary School	
1:54	3rd	Lynmore Rua Horohoro	Lynmore Primary School Horohoro School	
1.54	Siu	HOTOTIOTO	HOTOTIOTO SCHOOL	
Race 06		Tamariki W12 - 250m Straight	Champ Semi	11:15 AM
1:34	3rd	Otonga Taniwha 2	Otonga Road School	
1:31	1st	Lynmore Tahi	Lynmore Primary School	
1:33	2nd	Tutanekai	Owhata Primary School	
Race 07		Tamariki W12 - 500m Turn	Heat 1 / 3	11:45 AM
4:08	2nd	Tutanekai	Owhata Primary School	
		Oho Ki Te Ao	Rotorua Primary School	
4:00	1st	Oho Tangata	Rotorua Primary School	
4:13	3rd	Te Koutu	Te Kura Kaupapa Maori O Te Koutu	
Race 08		Tamariki W12 - 500m Turn	Heat 2 / 3	12:40 PM
Nace 00		iamanki Wiz - Suum Tum	HEAL 4 / J	12.40 710

3:47	1st	Lynmore Rua	Lynmore Primary School		
4:00	3rd	Hinemoa	Owhata Primary School		
4:09	4th	Oho Ki Te Ao	Rotorua Primary School		
3:59	2nd	Otonga Taniwha 2	Otonga Road School		
Race 09		Tamariki W12 - 500m Turn	Heat 3 / 3	1:20 PM	
3:54	1st	Otonga Taniwha 1	Otonga Road School		
4:51	4th	Rotokawa Waikawa	Rotokawa School		
4:36	3rd	Lynmore Tahi	Lynmore Primary School		
4:29	2nd	Horohoro	Horohoro School		
- 40					
Race 13		Tamariki W12 - 250m Straight	Bowl Finals 1 / 1	2:00 PM	
1:43	3rd	Te Koutu	Te Kura Kaupapa Maori O Te Koutu		
1:36	2nd	Hinemoa	Owhata Primary School		
1:32	1st	Otonga Taniwha 1	Otonga Road School		
1:55	4th	Oho Ki Te Ao	Rotorua Primary School		
Race 14		Tamariki W12 - 250m Straight	Champ Finals 1 / 1	1:15 PM	
1:36	1st	Lynmore Tahi	Lynmore Primary School		
1:39	3rd	Tutanekai	Owhata Primary School		
1:37	2nd	Otonga Taniwha 2	Otonga Road School		
Race 15		Tamariki W12 - 250m Straight	Plate Finals 1 / 1	1:30 PM	
1:34.12	1st	Lynmore Rua Lynmore Primary S	Lynmore Primary School		
1:34.92	2nd	Rotokawa Waika Rotokawa School			
	3rd	Horohoro School			
		Oho Tangata Rotorua Primary School			